Tee#1

Scheffler / Watson
Im/ An

Smith / Leishman
Dahmen / Griffin

D. Lee / Bae
Reavie / Glover
Todd / Kirk

Hoge / Hossler
Hubbard / Cappelen
Rose / Stenson
Duncan / Schenk
Hovland / Ventura
Schauffele / Cantlay

Tee#1

Hatton / Willett
Higgs / Gellerman
Thompson / Gordon
Landry / Cook
Shelton / Hickok
Dufner / Bozzelli
Redman / Ryder
Merritt / Streb
Zhang / Pan
Holmes / Garrigus
Varner Il / Grace
V. Taylor / Hojgaard

Denotes Sponsor Choice

Alternates

1 Jones/ Spaun
2 K.H. Lee / Stanley
3 Harrington / Putnam
4 NeSmith / Seiffert
5 Piercy / Bhatia
6 Clark / Rooyen
7 List/ Van Pelt
8 Stallings / Garnett
9 Hoag / Roach

10 Gomez / Ledesma

Zurich Classic
Pro-Am

Wednesday April 21, 2021

Starting Times

7:00
7:11 *
7:22
7:33
7:44
* 7:55 *
8:06
8:17
8:28
* 8:39 *
8:50
9:.01
9:12

Starting Times

12:00
12:11 *
12:22
12:33
12:44

* 12:55 *
1:06
1:17
1:28

* 1:39 *
1:50
2:01

Tee #10

Morikawa / Wolff
Austin / Mediate
Horschel / Burns
Werenski / Uihlein
N. Taylor / Laird
McDowell / Wallace
Noren / Norlander
Steele / Bradley
Kokrak / Perez
Hadley / Martin
Finau / Champ
Streelman / Frittelli
Rahm / Palmer

Tee # 10

Kisner / Brown
Snedeker / Mitchell
Gooch / Homa
Oosthuizen / Schwartzel
McNealy / Bramlett
Haas / Mahan
Kang / Choi
Hoffman / Watney
Straka / Teater
Lewis / Pieters
Tringale / Castro
Stuard / Knox

AM Alternates

2
3

PM Alternates

2
3

Restricted Range Access (For players NOT in Pro-am/SVP) 6:30AM-9:12AM & 11:30AM-2:01PM



