

**Zurich Classic  
Pro-Am  
Wednesday April 21, 2021**

Tee # 1	Starting Times	Tee # 10
Scheffler / Watson	7:00	Morikawa / Wolff
Im / An	7:11	* Austin / Mediate
Smith / Leishman	7:22	Horschel / Burns
Dahmen / Griffin	7:33	Werenski / Uihlein
D. Lee / Bae	7:44	N. Taylor / Laird
Reavie / Glover	* 7:55	* McDowell / Wallace
Todd / Kirk	8:06	Noren / Norlander
Hoge / Hossler	8:17	Steele / Bradley
Hubbard / Cappelen	8:28	Kokrak / Perez
Rose / Stenson	* 8:39	* Hadley / Martin
Duncan / Schenk	8:50	Finau / Champ
Hovland / Ventura	9:01	Streelman / Frittelli
Schauffele / Cantlay	9:12	Rahm / Palmer

Tee # 1	Starting Times	Tee # 10
Hatton / Willett	12:00	Kisner / Brown
Higgs / Gellerman	12:11	* Snedeker / Mitchell
Thompson / Gordon	12:22	Gooch / Homa
Landry / Cook	12:33	Oosthuizen / Schwartzel
Shelton / Hickok	12:44	McNealy / Bramlett
Dufner / Bozzelli	* 12:55	* Haas / Mahan
Redman / Ryder	1:06	Kang / Choi
Merritt / Streb	1:17	Hoffman / Watney
Zhang / Pan	1:28	Straka / Teater
Holmes / Garrigus	* 1:39	* Lewis / Pieters
Varner III / Grace	1:50	Tringale / Castro
V. Taylor / Hojgaard	2:01	Stuard / Knox

\* Denotes Sponsor Choice

**Alternates**

- 1 Jones / Spaun
- 2 K.H. Lee / Stanley
- 3 Harrington / Putnam
- 4 NeSmith / Seiffert
- 5 Piercy / Bhatia
- 6 Clark / Rooyen
- 7 List / Van Pelt
- 8 Stallings / Garnett
- 9 Hoag / Roach
- 10 Gómez / Ledesma

**AM Alternates**

- 1
- 2
- 3

**PM Alternates**

- 1
- 2
- 3

Restricted Range Access (For players **NOT** in Pro-am/SVP) **6:30AM-9:12AM & 11:30AM-2:01PM**